
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/ 99 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 7589342 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) New Century Industrial Services (Lancashire) Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Saswati Watts 
S W Recovery 
Dunston Innovation Centre, 
Dunston Road, 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 8NG, United Kingdom 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

affairs as at (c) 17 Apni 2013 

Signed Rete Date _17 Apnl 2013 

For Official Use 
S W Recovery Liquidation Section Post Room 
Dunston innovation Centre, 
Dunston Road, 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 8NG -- be ae eee 

United Kingdom 

< 
a 
wn 
« 

z *A2711H2B" 
mm ANB 25/04/2013 #149 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL ‘ Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of | New Century Industrial Services (Lancashire) Limited 

on the 17 April 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

I beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name FeADK Ware 

Signed ee ror Woh 

Signed 

Dated ans Se en 

Signature een Ae VA Date 1. tS 



New Century Industrial Services (Lancashire) Limited 

A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Sale of Business Assets (held by agents) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 

Signature Ae Wit 
v 

Book Value Estimated to Reatise 

0 0 

2,726 2,726 

1,544 1,544 

6,500 3,400 

7,670 

Date va ~ we ~ 13 



Al — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Accountants 

Director's Loans 

Employees' Claims 

Landlord 

PAYE/NI 

Trade Creditors 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential 
creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

7,670 

Nil 

Nil 

7,670 

7,670 

Nil 

Nil 

7,670 

7,670 

1,895 

520 

Nil 

7,153 

6,870 

28,230 

29,929 

(74,596) 

(66,926) 

1 

(1) 

(66,927) 

Signature Ae \ eH Date VI- GW-wd Xe NS ea 



w
i
e
 

LI 
r
o
 
A
T
 

TSS 
91d 

Uosjog 
* poryoejg 

“uoysuTLTE A 
0 

B
E
L
L
E
 

“‘yieg 
p
o
o
m
y
o
l
g
 
‘s0e[ gq JayeMaspug 

SULTTII AA, 

s Aueduios 
